Cokoladova tretra 2022
Kosice 16.05.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 4. 5. 2024 o 2:08

(152) 200m - Dievcata 2013-2014 :: Beh F

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(979)
(954)
(934)
(882)
(880)
(904)
(948)
(974)

Meno Nar.
gim SKORVANKOVA Lucia Kiara 2013
gim WOLFOVA Ema 2013
gim DVORSCAKOVA Juliana 2013
gim VAGANEKKOVA Michaelle 2013
gim PETRIKOVA Bianka 2014
gim DEVECKOVA Viktoria 2014
gim SPIRENGOVA-HICAR Caroline 2013
gim KURUCOVA Adela 2014

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 16.05.2022 09:10

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Abovska

SZS Lermontovova
Spojené Skola
GEM-AT

GEM-AT
Michalovce

SZS Lermontovova
ZS Abovska

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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